Lyftman
TAWI
IMPROVED, QUICK AND SMOOTH
MANUAL OPERATION
LONG SERVICE LIFE AND HIGH
CORROSION RESISTANCE
PERSONAL SAFETY FIRST!
EASY TO INSTALL

N
G
B
D C
Jib arm* LRAV (mm)
Type
Load
(kg)
A C D E F L N
Arm
profile
Weight
(kg)
LRAV2/80 40-80 2000 577 507 110 150 14 3035 LR86 15
LRAV3/80 40-80 3000 577 507 110 150 14 3035 LR86 19
LRAV4/40 40 4000 577 507 110 150 14 3035 LR86 22
LRAV5/40 40 5000 577 507 110 150 14 3035 LR86 27
LRAV4/60 60 4000 577 507 110 150 14 3035 LR86 23
LRAV6/40 40 6000 860 800 150 200 18 3050 LR113 65
LRAV4/80 80 4000 860 800 150 200 18 3050 LR113 55
LRAV5/80 80 5000 860 800 150 200 18 3050 LR113 60
LRAV2/125 125 2000 860 800 150 200 18 3050 LR113 45
LRAV3/125 125 3000 860 800 150 200 18 3050 LR113 50
Column for LRAV (mm)
Type For jib arm* B G H J K M
Weight
(kg)